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Altosid Pellet Applications in Zone 18 on Pastures
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Treatment
Date

9/27/04
5/26/05
7/28/05
8/2/05

6/13/06
6/19/06
8/1/06

8/2/06

8/2/06

8/2/06

8/29/06
8/29/06
8/29/06
8/29/06
5/9/07

5/14/07
5/14/07
5/14/07
5/14/07
5/14/07
5/14/07
5/16/07

ma)ceJL 6/28/07
————126/07

no
/k\o\V\;“S

Jed /thl

7/26/07
7/26/07
7/26/07
7/26/07
7/26/07
8/2/07

8/9/07

8/9/07

8/22/07
8/22/07
8/24/07

Ibs. of
Chemical

7.00
5.00
22.00
11.00
10.00
7.00
- 8.00
12.50
16.00

11.00

11.00
2.00
12,00
10.00
2,00
11.00
14.00
13.00
10.00
12.00
3.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
13.50
11.00
2.50
3.00
6.00
~11.00
1.00
12.00
22.00
4.00
3.00
4.00

Address Applied

27889 Vine Rd
31296 Rossier Rd
28222 Vine Rd
27927 Vine Rd
20300 Sutliff Rd
28097 Vine Rd
30098 Sutliff Rd
19513 Sutliff
17963 Enterprise
27889 Vine Rd
30962 CombsRd
20300 Sutliff Rd
19513 Sutliff
27889 Vine Rd
30962 CombsRd
27927 Vine Rd
17963 Enterprise
19513 Sutliff
27889 Vine Rd
20300 Sutliff Rd
19224 Sutliff Rd
30098 Sutliff Rd
27927 Vine Rd
17963Enterprise
31095 River Rd
19513 Sutliff
27889 Vine Rd

20300 Sutliff Rd

19224 Sutliff Rd
30098 Sutliff Rd
27927 Vine Rd
29832 HWY 120
17963Enterprise
17963Enterprise
28892 Lemon Rd
31393 Combs Rd
17015 Henry Rd

Technician

310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
317
336
336
336
336
336
336
306
306
306
306
306
306

Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
‘Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Morgan
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany

V\ \f\.& arcl

336

336
336
336
336

336
336
336
317

317
317
317
317
317

317
317
317
317
317

336
336

Ov\o‘ avdt{ M

Helper

Norm

Norm
Norm
Norm
Norm

Norm
Norm
Norm
Morgan

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan

Norm
Norm




8/13/08
8/13/08
8/28/08
9/2/08
9/2/08
- 9/6/08
19/6/08
9/6/08
9/6/08
9/6/08
9/6/08
9/6/08
9/15/08
9/15/08
9/15/08
9/15/08
9/15/08
9/16/08
9/16/08
9/16/08

4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09

4/23/09

4/24/09
4/24/09
4/24/09
4/24/09
4/24/09
4/24/09

15.50
15.50
5.00
16.00
13.00
18.00
18.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
10.00

5.00 -

4.00
4.00

250.50

6.20
6.20
9.00
9.00
10.00
250
2.50
2.00
2.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
5.00
5.00

29116 E Dodds Rd
29116 E Dodds Rd
29116 E Dodds Rd
19513 Sutliff
19649 Sutliff
17963Enterprise
17963Enterprise
31185 River Rd
31185 River Rd
31078 Rossier Rd
19774 Sutliff Rd
19774 Sutliff Rd
16049 Henry Rd
31393 Combs Rd
31147 Combs Rd
29469 Vine Rd
15859 Henry Rd
30837 Combs Rd
28892 Lemon Rd
15787 Henry Rd

31185 River Rd
31185 River Rd
30695 Combs Rd
30695 Combs Rd-
30695 Combs Rd
31393 Combs Rd
31393 Combs Rd
31393 Combs Rd
31393 Combs Rd
19513 Sutliff
19513 Sutliff
19649 Sutliff
19649 Sutliff
29469 Vine Rd
29469 Vine Rd
17713 Enterprise
17713 Enterprise
31078 Rossier Rd
31078 Rossier Rd
27927 Vine Rd
27927 Vine Rd

292
317
336
317
317
317
336
317
317
336
317
336
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317

317
317
317

317

317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
373
317
317
317
373
317
373

Scott

Morgan
Norm

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Norm

Morgan
Morgan
Norm

Morgan
Norm

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Joe S

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Joe S

Morgan
Joe S




4/24/09
4/24/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
" 4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09

4/29/09

4/29/09
4/29/09
4/29/09
5/1/09
5/1/09
5/1/09
5/1/09
5/17/09
5/17/09
5/17/09
5/17/09
5/17/09
6/8/09
6/11/09
6/17/09
6/18/09

4.00
4.00
1.00
11.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
5.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
11.00
11.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
5.00
5.00
2.50
2.50
21.00
21.00
2.50
2.50
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
3.00
7.00
5.00

17101 Henry Rd
15787 Henry Rd

16049 Henry Rd

16049 Henry Rd
30837 Combs Rd
30837 Combs Rd

‘31147 Combs Rd

31147 Combs Rd
31111 Lonetree Rd
31111 Lonetree Rd
31343 Lonetree Rd
31343 Lonetree Rd
30561 Lonetree Rd
31343 Lonetree Rd
30972 Lonetree Rd
30972 Lonetree Rd
29832 HWY 120
29832 HWY 120
29912 HWY 120
29912 HWY 120
30835 Rossier Rd
30835 Rossier Rd
17015 Henry Rd
17015 Henry Rd
15787 Henry Rd
15787 Henry Rd
17963Enterprise
17963Enterprise
27889 Vine Rd
27889 Vine Rd
31277 Lonetree Rd
31277 Lonetree Rd
15859 Henry Rd
15859 Henry Rd
31277 Lonetree Rd
31277 Lonetree Rd

15787 Henry Rd

15787 Henry Rd
15787 Henry Rd
31343 Lonetree Rd
15251 Henry Rd
30138 HWY 120
31147 Combs Rd

317
373
317
317
317

317 .

317
317
317
317
317
373
317
373
317
373
317
317
317
373
373
317
317
373
317
373
317
373
317
373
317
317
317
317
336
373
317
373
336
336
306
306
306

Norm
Joe$S
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
loe$
Morgan
Joe S
Morgan
Joe$S
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Joe S
Joe$S
Morgan
Morgan
Joe S
Morgan
JoeS
Morgan
Joe$§
Morgan
Joe S
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Norm
Joe$S
Morgan
JoeS
Norm
Norm
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany




8/27/07 2.00
4/21/08 8.00
4/28/08 6.00
4/28/08 14.00
4/28/08 4.00
5/1/08 7.00
5/2/08 6.00
5/2/08 10.00
5/9/08 8.00
5/13/08 6.00
5/17/08 2.50
5/17/08 2.50
5/20/08 14.00
5/30/08 5.00
6/8/08 6.00
6/9/08 14.00
6/10/08 11.00
6/10/08 8.00
6/10/08 11.00
6/10/08 16.00
6/16/08 3.00
6/16/08 3.00
6/18/08 22.00
6/18/08 - 5.00
6/18/08 : 4.00
6/18/08 16.00
6/18/08 13.00
6/18/08 13.00

238.00
7/1/08 2.00
7/1/08 10.00
7/1/08 4.00
7/3/08 2.50
7/3/08 4.00
8/4/08 6.00
8/4/08 14.50
8/8/08 10.00
8/8/08 5.00

8/11/08 10.00
8/13/08 15.50

17265 Enterprise

29508 Grogoms

15787 Henry Rd
16880 Henry Rd
17015 Henry Rd
19162 Sutliff Rd

31343 Lonetree Rd
31277 Lonetree Rd

31078 Rossier Rd
19774 Sutliff Rd
29282 Grooms
29282 Grooms
21502 Santa Fe
31393 Combs Rd
17713 Enterprise
31185 River Rd
27927 Vine Rd
16880 Henry Rd
27889 Vine Rd
30138 HWY 120
30835 Rossier Rd
30873 Rossier
17963Enterprise
30837 Combs Rd
31053 Combs Rd
19513 Sutliff
29702 Vine Rd
19649 Sutliff

16049 Henry Rd
15859 Henry Rd
15701 Henry Rd
29832 HWY 120
17015 Henry Rd
29282 Grooms
30695 Combs Rd

31277 Lonetree Rd
31111 Lonetree Rd
30972 Lonetree Rd

29116 E Dodds Rd

306

306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
317
317
306
317
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306

317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
319

Tiffany

Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Morgan
Morgan
Tiffany
Morgan
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany

Morgan
Morgan
Margan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Mofgan
Mike

336
319
336
336

319
319

Norm
Mike
Morgan
Norm

Mike
Mike




8/13/08
8/13/08
8/28/08
9/2/08
9/2/08
9/6/08
9/6/08
9/6/08
9/6/08
9/6/08
9/6/08
9/6/08
9/15/08
9/15/08
9/15/08
9/15/08
9/15/08
9/16/08
9/16/08
9/16/08

4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/23/09
4/24/09
4/24/09
4/24/09
4/24/09
4/24/09
4/24/09

15.50
15.50
5.00
16.00
13.00
18.00
18.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
4.00
4.00

250.50

6.20
6.20
9.00
9.00
10.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
5.00
5.00

29116 E Dodds Rd
29116 E Dodds Rd
29116 E Dodds Rd
19513 Sutliff
19649 Sutliff
17963Enterprise
17963Enterprise
31185 River Rd
31185 River Rd
31078 Rossier Rd
19774 Sutliff Rd
19774 Sutliff Rd
16049 Henry Rd
31393 Combs Rd
31147 Combs Rd
29469 Vine Rd
15859 Henry Rd
30837 Combs Rd
28892 Lemon Rd
15787 Henry Rd

31185 River Rd
31185 River Rd
30695 Combs Rd
30695 Combs Rd
30695 Combs Rd
31393 Combs Rd
31393 Combs Rd
31393 Combs Rd
31393 Combs Rd
19513 Sutliff
19513 Sutliff
19649 Sutliff
19649 Sutliff
29469 Vine Rd
29469 Vine Rd
17713 Enterprise
17713 Enterprise
31078 Rossier Rd
31078 Rossier Rd
27927 Vine Rd
27927 Vine Rd

292
317
336
317
317
317
336
317
317
336
317
336
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317

317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
373
317
317
317
373
317
373

Scott

Morgan
Norm

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Norm

Morgan
Morgan
Norm

Morgan
Norm

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Joe S

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Joe S

Morgan
Joe S



4/24/09
4/24/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/27/09
4/29/09
4/29/09
4/29/09
4/29/09
5/1/09

5/1/09

5/1/09

5/1/09

5/17/09
5/17/09
5/17/09
5/17/09
5/17/09
6/8/09

6/11/09
6/17/09
6/18/09

4.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
5.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
11.00
11.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
5.00
5.00
2.50
2.50
21.00
21.00
2.50
2.50
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
3.00
7.00
5.00

17101 Henry Rd
15787 Henry Rd
16049 Henry Rd
16049 Henry Rd
30837 Combs Rd
30837 Combs Rd
31147 Combs Rd
31147 Combs Rd
31111 Lonetree Rd
31111 Lonetree Rd
31343 Lonetree Rd
31343 Lonetree Rd
30561 Lonetree Rd
31343 Lonetree Rd
30972 Lonetree Rd
30972 Lonetree Rd
29832 HWY 120
29832 HWY 120
29912 HWY 120
29912 HWY 120
30835 Rossier Rd
30835 Rossier Rd
17015 Henry Rd
17015 Henry Rd
15787 Henry Rd
15787 Henry Rd
17963Enterprise
17963Enterprise
27889 Vine Rd
27889 Vine Rd
31277 Lonetree Rd
31277 Lonetree Rd
15859 Henry Rd
15859 Henry Rd
31277 Lonetree Rd
31277 Lonetree Rd
15787 Henry Rd
15787 Henry Rd
15787 Henry Rd
31343 Lonetree Rd
15251 Henry Rd
30138 HWY 120
31147 Combs Rd

317
373
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
373
317
373
317
373
317
317
317
373
373
317
317
373
317
373
317
373
317
373
317
317
317
317
336
373
317
373
336
336
306
306
306

Norm
Joe S
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Joe S
Morgan
Joe S
Morgan
Joe S
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Joe S
Joe S
Morgan
Morgan
Joe S
Morgan
Joe S
Morgan
Joe S
Morgan
Joe S
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Norm
Joe S
Morgan
Joe S
Norm
Norm
Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany



8/9/09

8/9/09

8/10/09
8/10/09
8/10/09
8/10/09
8/10/09
8/10/09
8/10/09
8/10/09
8/10/09
8/11/09
8/11/09
8/11/09
8/11/09
8/11/09
8/18/09

5/9/11

3.50
3.50
11.00
11.00
4,00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
12.00
22.00

440.90
12.00

31185 River Rd
31185 River Rd
17132 Seidner
17132 Seidner
31393 Combs Rd
19513 Sutliff
19513 Sutliff
19649 Sutliff
19649 Sutliff
31277 Lonetree Rd
31277 Lonetree Rd
31393 Combs Rd
31147 Combs Rd
29832 HWY 120
30835 Rossier Rd
29469 Vine Rd
17963Enterprise

17963 Enterprise

317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
303
317
317
317
317
317
317

336

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan

Norm

317 Morgan




